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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001546
E25001547
E25001548
E25001549
E25001550

E25001551
E25001552

E25001553

E25001554
E25001555

E25001556
E25001557

Reported

08:17:15 05/13/25
09:05:28 05/13/25
13:09:31 05/13/25
13:58:06 05/13/25
14:31:09 05/13/25

15:58:42 05/13/25
17:17:14 05/13/25

19:25:18 05/13/25

19:57:15 05/13/25
00:10:01 05/14/25

00:15:13 05/14/25
04:54:49 05/14/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, OOC
EMS FALL 609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD, WESTPORT

CRASH INJURY S COUNTY RD 60 SW & W COUNTY

RD 300 S, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 3830 E COUNTY RD 200 S,
GREENSBURG

CRASH INJURY 744 N COUNTY RD 850 E,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS DIFF 950 N LAKEVIEW DR ; ROOM 45,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 907 W TENTH ST, GREENSBURG

PAIN

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS SICK 302 E TENTH ST APT 306,
PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS DIFF 316 W WALNUT ST APT 122,
BREATH GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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