

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

89						
<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>	
E25001546	08:17:15 05/13/25	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST, OOC		ACT	
E25001547	09:05:28 05/13/25	EMS FALL	609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD, WESTPORT	,	ACT	
E25001548	13:09:31 05/13/25	CRASH INJURY	S COUNTY RD 60 SW & W COUNTY		ACT	
			RD 300 S, GREENSBURG			
E25001549	13:58:06 05/13/25	EMS FALL	3830 E COUNTY RD 200 S,		ACT	
			GREENSBURG			
E25001550	14:31:09 05/13/25	CRASH INJURY	744 N COUNTY RD 850 E,		ACT	
			GREENSBURG			
E25001551	15:58:42 05/13/25	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST,		ACT	
E25001552	17:17:14 05/13/25	EMS DIFF	950 N LAKEVIEW DR ; ROOM 45,		ACT	
		BREATH	GREENSBURG			
E25001553	19:25:18 05/13/25	EMS CHEST	907 W TENTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT	
		PAIN				
E25001554	19:57:15 05/13/25	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS,		ACT	
E25001555	00:10:01 05/14/25	EMS SICK	302 E TENTH ST APT 306,		ACT	
		PERSON	GREENSBURG			
E25001556	00:15:13 05/14/25	EMS TRANSFER	CCRH,		ACT	
E25001557	04:54:49 05/14/25	EMS DIFF	316 W WALNUT ST APT 122,		ACT	
		BREATH	GREENSBURG			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22808/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 05/14/25